IdF EDS
06/03/2023

Date
Nombre
Coeff.

©CoOo~NOODWN-

NOM
CORREA SANTA
ROUILLE
BLASCO
OSSART
TOBY
POULAIN
BOURDILLON
CATTANA
ORTEGA RAMIREZ
LE BASTARD
KHATRI
CABANE
VANDAELE
COSTEDOAT
KOULOUNDJOIAN
ZHILIAEVA
BOSMON
TRIANA CEBALLOS
FAYET
CANDASSAMY
MBIIM
POZZOLI
DUMONT
APLINCOURT
EUDES
NABETH
CATTIER
MALLO
MOELLHAUSEN
DALAL
HAUTERVILLE
NGO NTAT
MURZEAU

COURONNE LEFEBVRE

LASSALLE

Prénom
Carmen Andrea
Justine
Anais
Chloé
Natalia
Lucie
Claire
Micol
Miriam Patricia
Léonie
Taniksha
Célia
Anais
Jil
Sarah
Alisa
Nathalie
Valentina
Gabrielle
Marie Florence
Solene
Camille
Ariane
Gersende
Anais
Camille
Emma
Auriane
Nathalie
Sheetal
Marléne
Sarah
Diane Gaélle
Zoé
Astrid

Club
ST GRATIEN
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC
LEVALLOIS
CER 77
CLICHY
PARIS GRP
PARIS UC
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC
ASNIERES
PARIS UC
CER 77
PARIS GRP
PARIS ASPTT
ST GRATIEN
BOULOGNE
PARIS UC
LEVALLOIS
BOBIGNY
PARIS QDS
NEUILLY
PARIS GRP
ST GRATIEN
CER 77
ST GRATIEN
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
ST GRATIEN
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC
PARIS UC
ST MAUR

TOTAL
367,82
358,10
334,51
305,82
303,14
293,70
286,05
281,34
280,24
248,16
238,53
230,73
209,16
194,04
190,63
181,98
180,88
178,62
171,22
167,67
167,14
161,41
158,91
155,01
150,13
144,88
137,10
131,52
131,52
122,23
120,82
119,78
106,79
106,65
105,35

n—-—20>»7T

170922
34
1,50

215,56
148,17
80,39
148,17
0,00
87,66
0,00
0,00
0,00
68,02
0,00
0,00
34,64
173,09
57,75
0,00
45,05
105,43
73,89
0,00
0,00
116,68
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
31,56
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
95,91
28,64
0,00
18,35

CID IdfO

4—zZz0ZCc>»mw

161022
6
1,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
45,59
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
73,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
120,82
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

cCrmaoxm4z2Z20Z

131122
28
1,50

0,00
58,16
87,05

0,00

211,41
27,19
96,93

141,35

167,26

141,35

0,00

0,00
78,50

0,00
47,55

108,62
42,87

0,00
70,96

0,00

0,00

0,00
34,50
64,23

0,00

0,00

5,40

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
52,63

0,00

4—zZz0ZCc>»mw

080123
36
1,50

0,00
107,84
150,13
0,00
0,00
37,72
174,78
0,00
0,00
0,00
216,79
70,82
40,96
0,00
60,65
28,99
48,06
0,00
26,37
0,00
118,98
0,00
51,96
83,07
150,13
0,00
23,87
0,00
0,00
98,42
0,00
23,87
56,15
44,40
0,00

NZoOuwnm—0wm

140123
159
1,00

37,46
43,93
16,94
32,06
91,72
2512
14,33
0,00
6,29
38,79
21,74
22,97
9,47
20,95
24,68
0,00
2,32
0,00
0,00
167,67
48,16
44,73
13,41
7,71
0,00
144,88
6,75
131,52
131,52
23,81
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
34,35

omZzZ2Zmoz-—<

280123
33
1,00

114,80
0,00
0,00

76,98
0,00
14,39
0,00
34,44
69,43
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,82
0,00
0,00
44,36
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
26,51
0,00
0,00
0,00
18,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
22,01
9,63
52,65

CID Paris

nw—-—20>7T

050323
21
1,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
48,62
0,00
0,00
0,00
105,56
37,26
0,00
0,00
136,94
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
42,57
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
32,53
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

CID Est

Z0<>»

050323
4
1,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
116,02
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
56,92
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



ABATI

JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN

ALLEMAND

PINIER

REBOISSON

VAN TROOST
PLANTECOSTE
RAILEAN
MROSZCZAK
POCARD

HIOLLE

VONTHRON CHEVALIER
MONIN

CEULEMANS MIETTON
LOUIS MARIE
WACQUEZ

FRADET

ALLEY

WISER

PARIS

FERREOL

VON KERSSENBROCK
HERSANT

CARON

BABIN

MANASSERO

DANON

BECHADE

VITALIS

BALAND

JARAMILLO QUEVEDO
NAMUROY

DIONGUE
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA
PAGANINI
BERNIGAUD

MESIC

MOREAU
LAGRANDCOURT
GAUTHIER

ELKORD

BOYER

MULOT

TOVAR

BABIN

CAICEDO

GRENIER

PRATO FARKAS

DE CATUELAN
CAZABAN

AFONSO

DESHAYES

Pauline
Joséphine
Adélaide
Capucine
Clémence
Romane
Cécile
Laura
Anna
Emma
Mahault
Isabelle
Angeéle
Marine
Alexandra
Marie

Isis

Ami

Marie
Laurie
Rachel
Diane
Lydiane
Julia
Branwen
Julie
Pénélope
Gaélle
Coraline
Romane

Maria de los Angeles

Valérie
Ndeye Bineta
Sara
Mathilde
Emilie
Ana
Dorothée
Coraly
Aurélia
Camelia
Béatrice
Marine
Oriana
Morgan
Eliana
Lisa
Veronica
Marie
Lisa
Maria
Eléonore

ST MAUR
PARIS UC
PALAISEAU
PARIS GRP
ST MAUR
PARIS EPEE
BOULOGNE
BOULOGNE
ST MAUR
PARIS UC
PARIS UC
PARIS UC
PARIS UC
LE CHESNAY
LEVALLOIS
PARIS GRP
BOULOGNE
PARIS QDS
VINCENNES
PARIS SCUF
BOBIGNY
ST MAUR
ST GRATIEN
LEVALLOIS
MASSY
VINCENNES
PARIS QDS
BOULOGNE
LEVALLOIS
PARIS QDS
ST GRATIEN
BOULOGNE
BONDY

ST GRATIEN
PARIS CEP
ST GRATIEN
PARIS UC
LE CHESNAY
LEVALLOIS
PARIS CEP
LEVALLOIS
BOULOGNE
PARIS UC
ST GRATIEN
MASSY

ST GRATIEN
PARIS ASPTT
PARIS QDS
PARIS QDS
PARIS QDS
LEVALLOIS
PARIS ASPTT

98,09
95,22
90,26
90,01
88,83
87,14
80,46
76,64
76,11
73,95
71,34
70,53
68,22
64,81
64,02
63,90
63,05
61,19
60,79
59,57
56,65
56,29
50,98
49,07
48,99
48,29
45,71
44,39
43,14
41,12
39,48
38,53
36,81
36,81
34,65
33,18
32,61
29,95
28,40
28,29
26,02
24,84
24,19
23,38
23,24
22,55
20,46
18,39
18,05
16,85
16,08
14,64

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
62,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
37,90
28,64
53,21
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,55
0,00
20,74
41,37
0,00
0,00
0,00
48,99
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,24
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
11,86
0,00
0,00
23,24
0,00
0,00
2,97
0,00
9,89
16,08
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
45,59
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
17,79
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,91
15,01
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,50
0,00
23,86
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
30,72
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
38,53
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
20,74
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
90,26
2,87
65,52
0,00
0,00
76,64
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,34
0,00
19,22
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
14,97
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
34,65
0,00
9,28
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
34,65
0,00
0,00
11,09
0,00
7,55
0,00
12,99
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,91
17,05
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
95,22
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
76,11
18,34
5,17
10,00
0,00
0,00
64,02
0,00
0,00
1,77
0,00
0,00
15,28
56,29
50,98
49,07
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,74
43,14
4,74
39,48
0,00
36,81
36,81
0,00
33,18
32,61
2,71
28,40
0,00
26,02
0,00
0,00
23,38
0,00
22,55
0,00
1,21
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

98,09
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

63,05

28,98

37,48
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

48,29
3,11
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

16,15
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

24,19
0,00
0,00
0,00

11,14
5,52
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
87,14
0,00
87,14
0,00
0,00
0,00
55,61
28,27
17,63
0,00
0,00
0,00
63,90
0,00
24,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
11,88
0,00
0,00
20,87
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,33
2,79
1,00
6,96
0,00
14,64

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
23,31
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
23,31
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

DE ROLLAND
GIGNAC

IGNACE

RICHET COOPER
ESTIOT

GARES CAVAIGNAC
FERREIRA ROCHA
MAURICE

RICHARD

VERNET
BOURREAU
WESTPHALEN
TAILLANT

CERBONI BOUSQUET
GESLAIN
BARUCHEL
RAGOUB

Marie Laure
Melissa
Manon
Charlotte
Nadege
Lou

Lucie
Laurence
Garance
Chloé
Camille
Katharina
Caroline
Anne
Marine
Abigail
Dorine

BOULOGNE
VINCENNES
COMBS VILLE
LEVALLOIS
FOSSES
CLICHY
PARIS UC
PARIS UC
VINCENNES
PARIS QDS
ETAMPES
PARIS QDS
VINCENNES
BRY SUR MARNE
FOSSES
PARIS QDS
VINCENNES

13,92
12,72
12,52
12,39
11,98
10,82
8,70
8,32
8,19
8,02
7,58
4,79
4,28
3,36
3,02
1,50
1,00

13,92
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
8,02
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,50
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
11,98
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
12,39
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
7,58
0,00
0,00
3,36
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
12,52
0,00
0,00
10,82
8,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
12,72
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,82
8,19
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,28
0,00
2,02
0,00
1,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,79
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



